
NOM CLUB LIGUE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 IGLE Roland A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 50 50 50 50 50 250 2 2 3 1 2 10

2 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 50 50 50 50 250 2 2 1 1 3 9

ET FUNCK Victor S.T.E.L. LUXEMBOURG 49 50 50 50 50 249 3 2 3 1 4 13

3 SERAIN Roger C.T. DE MODANE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 49 49 50 50 49 247 3 2 4 1 10

4 LUC Frédéric TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 50 50 50 50 47 247 2 2 1 1 6

5 DUPREZ Jacques C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 49 50 48 50 49 246 0 1 1 2 2 6

6 COT Serge ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 49 49 48 49 50 245 1 1 3 5 10

7 GILARDINO GUILLOT Damien TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 50 50 47 49 49 245 3 1 1 2 7

8 MASELLI Pierre TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 49 47 49 50 50 245 1 1 1 1 4

9 DEMONCHY Alain C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 49 48 48 48 243 3 2 1 2 8

10 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 49 47 46 50 49 241 2 1 4 2 9

11 MASSOL Pierre C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 46 50 50 46 240 1 1 2 2 6

12 BERNARD Henry-Marius C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 48 47 49 47 239 2 1 2 3 8

13 CORSETTI Elisabeth VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 49 50 48 50 39 236 1 1 1 1 4

14 VARVIER Michel TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 50 45 45 46 44 230 0 1 1 2 4

HUNTER 100 M

BARRAGES M

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE BENCH REST 2013
VOLMERANGE-LES-MINES

14 VARVIER Michel TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 50 45 45 46 44 230 0 1 1 2 4



NOM CLUB LIGUE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 T

ET FUNCK Victor S.T.E.L. LUXEMBOURG 49 49 50 49 48 245 2 1 1 4

1 COT Serge ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 47 50 50 49 49 245 1 1 1 1 4

2 SERAIN Roger C.T. DE MODANE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 49 48 48 50 49 244 2 2 1 5

3 IGLE Roland A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 48 50 48 48 49 243 1 1

4 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 49 47 49 50 47 242 1 1 2

5 LUC Frédéric TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 48 48 48 49 48 241 1 2 1 4

6 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 50 48 48 48 47 241 1 1

7 DUPREZ Jacques C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 46 47 47 48 49 237 1 1 2

8 BERNARD Henry-Marius C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 47 48 49 45 45 234 1 1

8 VARVIER Michel TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 46 48 48 47 45 234 1 1

8 GILARDINO GUILLOT Damien TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 48 46 46 49 45 234 1 1

11 MASELLI Pierre TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 49 46 43 47 48 233 0

12 CORSETTI Elisabeth VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 48 49 44 43 46 230 1 1 2

13 DEMONCHY Alain C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 44 44 47 46 46 227 0

14 MASSOL Pierre C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 41 43 47 45 44 220 1 1

HUNTER 200 M

BARRAGES M

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE BENCH REST 2013
VOLMERANGE-LES-MINES

14 MASSOL Pierre C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 41 43 47 45 44 220 1 1



NOM CLUB LIGUE 100M 200M TOTAL 100M 200M T

ET FUNCK Victor S.T.E.L. LUXEMBOURG 249 245 494 13 4 17

1 IGLE Roland A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 250 243 493 10 1 11

2 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 250 242 492 9 2 11

3 SERAIN Roger C.T. DE MODANE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 247 244 491 10 5 15

4 COT Serge ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 245 245 490 10 4 14

5 LUC Frédéric TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 247 241 488 6 4 10

6 DUPREZ Jacques C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 246 237 483 6 2 8

7 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 241 241 482 9 1 10

8 GILARDINO GUILLOT Damien TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 245 234 479 7 1 8

9 MASELLI Pierre TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 245 233 478 4 0 4

10 BERNARD Henry-Marius C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 239 234 473 8 1 9

BARRAGES M

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE BENCH REST 2013
VOLMERANGE-LES-MINES

COMBINE HUNTER

10 BERNARD Henry-Marius C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 239 234 473 8 1 9

11 DEMONCHY Alain C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 243 227 470 8 8

12 CORSETTI Elisabeth VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 236 230 466 4 2 6

13 VARVIER Michel TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 230 234 464 4 1 5

14 MASSOL Pierre C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 240 220 460 6 1 7



CLUB LIGUE NOM PRÉNOM TOTAL

1 C.T.CASTELLAS PROVENCE ARTAUD Louis 492

BERNARD Henry 473

DUPREZ Jacques 483

2 T.C.MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE LUC Frédéric 488

MASELLI Pierre 478

GILARDINO-GUILLOT Damien 479

PALMARES EQUIPE

1448

1445

HUNTER

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE BENCH REST 2013
VOLMERANGE-LES-MINES


